CORP

5400
4590
4680
5265
7775
8045
7645
8060
1000
7230
0035
7515
4000
2940
6750
2950
4315
6865
6155
8355
1300
5455
6820
4760
6160
8515
6835
6260
4215
6630
2960
5995
2980
6145
6825
8010
8360
0755
7950
4515
3335

NAME

School Town of Speedway

River Forest Community Sch Corp
Lake Station Community Schools
Alexandria Community School Corp
Switzerland County School Corp
Manchester Community Schools
Northeast School Corp

Wabash City Schools

Clarksville Community School Corp
Scott County School District 1
South Adams Schools

North Judson-San Pierre Sch Corp
Southwestern-Jefferson Co Con
Eastern Greene Schools
Cloverdale Community Schools
Linton-Stockton School Corporation
North Knox School Corp

South Ripley Com Sch Corp

Paoli Community School Corp
Western Wayne Schools

Crawford County Community Sch Corp
Culver Community Schools Corp
Monroe Central School Corp
School City of Whiting

Springs Valley Com School Corp
North White School Corp
Randolph Eastern School Corp
Southwest Parke Com Sch Corp
Edinburgh Community School Corp
West Central School Corp

M S D Shakamak Schools

South Newton School Corp

White River Valley School District
Orleans Community Schools
Randolph Central School Corp
North Vermillion Com Sch Corp
Centerville-Abington Com Schs
Delphi Community School Corp
Union Co/Clg Corner Joint Sch Dist
Prairie Heights Community Sch Corp
Mill Creek Community Sch Corp

Final TAG
FY20
Allocation

$68,553.70
$58,366.27
$45,861.84
$59,101.82
$53,290.94
$56,095.61
$29,642.86
$55,759.83

$49,720.55

$44,648.18

$46,156.06

$36,444.17
$46,413.51
$40,198.07
$38,690.18
$50,348.73
$48,473.06
$42,073.73
$48,818.77
$30,304.85

$52,938.25

$28,142.32
$38,984.40
$44,464.28
$32,217.30
$33,136.74
$31,996.64
$36,262.85
$29,937.07
$27,031.63
$26,332.86
$30,599.08
$27,583.31
$31,592.08
$50,275.16
$27,693.64
$64,213.93

$51,010.72

$47,001.94
$50,826.84
$55,019.49

Corp

5400
4590
4680
5265
7775
8045
7645
8060
1000
7230

7515
4000
2940
6750
2950
4315
6865
6155
8355
1300
5455
6820
4760
6160
8515
6835
6260
4215
6630
2960
5995
2980
6145
6825
8010
8360
755

7950
4515
3335

CY2010 Small
Schools Grant
(before
reduction)

$285,504.00
$278,592.00
$277,440.00
$277,440.00
$277,248.00
$275,136.00
$273,792.00
$266,496.00
$265,388.16
$258,624.00
$256,224.00
$252,480.00
$252,192.00
$252,096.00
$247,296.00
$245,088.00
$244,320.00
$240,576.00
$229,696.00
$206,688.00
$204,100.00
$198,775.68
$182,400.00
$181,152.00
$180,096.00
$177,696.00
$175,334.40
$174,240.00
$165,984.00
$164,928.00
$163,008.00
$160,800.00
$157,344.00
$151,776.00
$144,900.00
$144,480.00
$144,235.00
$142,961.00
$141,281.14
$138,684.00
$138,242.65



6350
0815
5625
7350
5900
7495
5945
2825
1805
5480
7445
3460
8445
7285
5520
6600
3455
3435
6055
7215
3480
2455
6910
8115
6620
6705
8625
8305
8215
4325
7605
3710
6460
1895
3055
6325
8375
0750
1375
2920
1150
5495
5620
2725
0775

Tell City-Troy Twp School Corp
Lewis Cass Schools

Oak Hill United School Corp
Northwestern Con School Corp
Monroe-Gregg School District
Oregon-Davis School Corp

North Newton School Corp
Madison-Grant United School Corp
DeKalb Co Eastern Com Sch Dist
Bremen Public Schools

South Spencer County Sch Corp
Taylor Community School Corp

M S D Bluffton-Harrison

Shelby Eastern Schools

Shoals Community School Corp

M S D North Posey Co Schools

C A Beard Memorial School Corp
Shenandoah School Corporation
Central Noble Com School Corp
Union-North United School Corp
Eastern Howard School Corporation
Southeast Fountain School Corp
Milan Community Schools

M S D Warren County

Eastern Pulaski Community Sch Corp
South Putnam Community Schools
Smith-Green Community Schools
Nettle Creek School Corporation
East Washington School Corp
South Knox School Corp

Fremont Community Schools
Crothersville Community Schools
M S D Boone Township
Liberty-Perry Community Sch Corp
Sheridan Community Schools
Perry Central Com Schools Corp
Northeastern Wayne Schools
Carroll Consolidated School Corp
North Daviess Com Schools
Bloomfield School District

Clinton Central School Corporation
Triton School Corporation

North Miami Community Schools
East Gibson School Corporation
Pioneer Regional School Corp

$50,872.44
$49,130.64
$62,489.43
$54,872.39
$54,762.05
$18,388.87
$43,076.29
$39,609.62
$50,495.83
$53,835.25
$42,532.72
$46,008.95
$60,450.10
$40,602.63
$22,618.31
$51,786.73
$37,474.68
$49,649.95
$46,124.07
$47,200.55
$57,262.94
$38,837.29
$37,844.29
$48,767.28
$43,958.96
$39,499.29
$42,772.51
$41,099.12
$52,130.24
$46,487.06
$36,023.06
$15,483.43
$41,374.96
$44,280.40
$37,991.40
$43,508.07
$47,480.06
$39,278.62
$43,103.51
$29,808.73
$31,886.30
$33,918.27
$30,746.18
$29,606.08
$35,196.29

6350
815

5625
7350
5900
7495
5945
2825
1805
5480
7445
3460
8445
7285
5520
6600
3455
3435
6055
7215
3480
2455
6910
8115
6620
6705
8625
8305
8215
4325
7605
3710
6460
1895
3055
6325
8375
750

1375
2920
1150
5495
5620
2725
775

$137,546.50
$134,998.50
$134,407.00
$134,179.50
$133,724.50
$132,960.00
$132,132.00
$130,222.82
$128,674.00
$126,904.05
$125,501.74
$125,489.00
$124,806.50
$123,396.00
$120,672.00
$119,847.00
$119,756.00
$119,665.00
$118,800.50
$115,115.00
$114,387.00
$113,204.00
$111,884.50
$111,247.50
$111,020.00
$110,201.00
$109,302.83
$107,016.00
$104,279.49
$103,558.00
$102,784.50
$100,243.20
$99,326.50

$97,688.50

$97,688.50

$97,233.50

$96,869.50

$96,005.00

$95,868.50

$94,161.34

$93,924.74

$93,093.00

$92,319.50

$89,362.00

$88,270.00



5525 Loogootee Community Sch Corp $29,164.75 5525 $87,963.33
2040 Northeast Dubois Co Sch Corp $30,047.41 2040 $86,495.50
1160 Clinton Prairie School Corporation $44,648.18 1160 $85,676.50
7935 Tri-Central Community Schools $28,208.52 7935 $84,948.50
0370 Flat Rock-Hawcreek School Corp $34,644.63 370 $83,492.50
6795 Union School Corporation $161,686.70 6795 $83,328.00
2440 Covington Community School Corp $30,488.75 2440 $83,133.96
4860 M S D of New Durham Township $32,695.41 4860 $79,989.00
6900 Jac-Cen-Del Community Sch Corp $30,010.64 6900 $79,989.00
6080 Rising Sun-Ohio Co Com $30,194.52 6080 $79,215.50
8220 West Washington School Corp $32,217.30 8220 $77,031.50
2435 Attica Consolidated School Corp $20,829.82 2435 $76,121.50
3415 South Henry School Corp $27,289.08 3415 $75,712.00
5280 Elwood Community School Corp $50,642.94 5280 $74,475.00
1885 Wes-Del Community Schools $31,150.74 1885 $72,390.50
7715 Southwest School Corporation $63,772.60 7715 $71,251.00
8525 Frontier School Corporation $24,062.20 8525 $71,207.50
2650 Caston School Corporation $25,119.20 2650 $70,206.50
8425 Southern Wells Com Schools $32,070.19 8425 $69,114.50
2815 Eastbrook Community Sch Corp $58,307.06 2815 $66,788.74
8535 Tri-County School Corporation $25,155.97 8535 $64,630.02
1900 Cowan Community School Corp $29,495.74 1900 $64,564.50
1940 Daleville Community Schools $36,005.40 1940 $64,382.50
3405 Blue River Valley Schools $22,507.97 3405 $64,382.50
7360 Southwestern Con Sch Shelby Co $20,338.09 7360 $62,881.00
5470 Argos Community Schools $20,390.31 5470 $58,651.32
6805 Randolph Southern School Corp $17,947.54 6805 $51,733.50
3640 Medora Community School Corp $5,185.66 3640 $49,344.00
6340 Cannelton City Schools $9,267.99 6340 $48,384.00
7610 Hamilton Community Schools $10,665.54 7610 $46,683.00
5910 Eminence Community School Corp $12,765.55 5910 $45,636.50
2110 Southwest Dubois Co Sch Corp $65,390.81 2110 $45,171.00
1820 Garrett-Keyser-Butler Com Sch Corp $65,317.26 1820 $44,347.75
4915 Tri-Township Cons School Corp $12,430.88 4915 $10,829.00
Final TAG Corp CY2010 Small
FY20 Schools Grant
Allocation (before
reduction)

Total for Each Grant $4,846,664.45 $15,944,621.36



65% of Small
Schools Grant
2010

$185,577.60
$181,084.80
$180,336.00
$180,336.00
$180,211.20
$178,838.40
$177,964.80
$173,222.40
$172,502.30
$168,105.60
$166,545.60
$164,112.00
$163,924.80
$163,862.40
$160,742.40
$159,307.20
$158,808.00
$156,374.40
$149,302.40
$134,347.20
$132,665.00
$129,204.19
$118,560.00
$117,748.80
$117,062.40
$115,502.40
$113,967.36
$113,256.00
$107,889.60
$107,203.20
$105,955.20
$104,520.00
$102,273.60
$98,654.40

$94,185.00

$93,912.00

$93,752.75

$92,924.65

$91,832.74

$90,144.60

$89,857.72

CY2011 Small
Schools Grant

(before reduction)

$281,760.00
$279,168.00
$276,864.00
$270,244.00
$265,440.00
$272,640.00
$266,208.00
$265,536.00
$253,294.00
$243,840.00
$248,736.00
$248,736.00
$244,128.00
$242,208.00
$240,298.00
$251,232.00
$243,552.00
$230,139.00
$262,816.00
$205,536.00
$193,971.00
$195,485.00
$187,776.00
$195,936.00
$184,032.00
$168,480.00
$171,264.00
$174,440.00
$166,656.00
$166,080.00
$157,440.00
$163,872.00
$156,384.00
$152,448.00
$185,944.00
$138,528.00
$110,194.00
$144,599.00
$138,002.00
$129,448.00
$139,526.00

Difference between Tag Grants 2020
and Small Schools Grant 2010

($216,950.30)
($220,225.73)
($231,578.16)
($218,338.18)
($223,957.06)
($219,040.39)
($244,149.14)
($210,736.17)
($215,667.61)
($213,975.82)
($210,067.94)
($216,035.83)
($205,778.49)
($211,897.93)
($208,605.82)
($194,739.27)
($195,846.94)
($198,502.27)
($180,877.23)
($176,383.15)
($151,161.75)
($170,633.36)
($143,415.60)
($136,687.72)
($147,878.70)
($144,559.26)
($143,337.76)
($137,977.15)
($136,046.93)
($137,896.37)
($136,675.14)
($130,200.92)
($129,760.69)
($120,183.92)
($94,624.84)

($116,786.36)
($80,021.07)

($91,950.28)

($94,279.20)

($87,857.16)

($83,223.16)



$89,405.23
$87,749.03
$87,364.55
$87,216.68
$86,920.93
$86,424.00
$85,885.80
$84,644.83
$83,638.10
$82,487.63
$81,576.13
$81,567.85
$81,124.23
$80,207.40
$78,436.80
$77,900.55
$77,841.40
$77,782.25
$77,220.33
$74,824.75
$74,351.55
$73,582.60
$72,724.93
$72,310.88
$72,163.00
$71,630.65
$71,046.84
$69,560.40
$67,781.67
$67,312.70
$66,809.93
$65,158.08
$64,562.23
$63,497.53
$63,497.53
$63,201.78
$62,965.18
$62,403.25
$62,314.53
$61,204.87
$61,051.08
$60,510.45
$60,007.68
$58,085.30
$57,375.50

$134,362.00
$136,469.00
$137,695.00
$134,589.00
$135,181.00
$119,904.00
$128,947.00
$130,221.00
$124,215.00
$129,898.00
$130,253.00
$123,715.00
$125,366.00
$123,078.00
$116,544.00
$119,028.00
$117,299.00
$122,850.00
$116,435.00
$109,655.00
$119,148.00
$116,071.00
$108,609.00
$108,791.00
$107,608.00
$107,608.00
$111,206.00
$105,651.00
$149,466.00
$107,653.00
$96,415.00
$102,344.00
$98,644.00
$97,552.00
$98,053.00
$96,278.00
$96,369.00
$96,506.00
$97,279.00
$95,095.00
$92,878.00
$91,546.00
$90,454.00
$87,087.00
$86,086.00

($86,674.06)

($85,867.86)

($71,917.57)

($79,307.11)

($78,962.45)

($114,571.13)
($89,055.71)

($90,613.20)

($78,178.17)

($73,068.80)

($82,969.02)

($79,480.05)

($64,356.40)

($82,793.37)

($98,053.69)
($68,060.27)
($82,281.32)
($70,015.05)
($72,676.43)
($67,914.45)
($57,124.06)
($74,366.71)
($74,040.21)
($62,480.22)
($67,061.04)
($70,701.71)
($66,530.32)
($65,916.88)
($52,149.25)
($57,070.94)
($66,761.44)
($84,759.77)
($57,951.54)
($53,408.10)
($59,697.10)
($53,725.43)
($49,389.44)
($56,726.38)
($52,764.99)
($64,352.61)
($62,038.44)
($59,174.73)
($61,573.32)
($59,755.92)
($53,073.71)



$57,176.16 $87,087.00 (558,798.58)
$56,222.08 $85,677.00 ($56,448.09)
$55,689.73 $86,086.00 (541,028.32)
$55,216.53 $81,900.00 ($56,739.98)
$54,270.13 $84,130.00 (548,847.87)
$54,163.20 $76,320.00 $78,358.70
$54,037.07 $82,537.00 ($52,645.21)
$51,992.85 $79,944.00 (547,293.59)
$51,992.85 $78,852.00 (549,978.36)
$51,490.08 $76,167.00 (549,020.98)
$50,070.48 $77,834.00 (544,814.20)
$49,478.98 $74,484.00 ($55,291.68)
$49,212.80 $73,847.00 (548,422.92)
$48,408.75 $188,870.00 (523,832.06)
$47,053.83 $74,438.00 (541,239.76)
$46,313.15 $90,475.00 ($7,478.40)
$46,284.88 $68,751.00 (547,145.30)
$45,634.23 $70,343.00 (545,087.30)
$44,924.43 $75,030.00 ($37,044.31)
$43,412.68 $28,394.00 (58,481.68)
$42,009.51 $65,884.00 (539,474.05)
$41,966.93 $67,750.00 (535,068.76)
$41,848.63 $72,618.00 (528,377.10)
$41,848.63 $63,018.00 (541,874.53)
$40,872.65 $58,149.00 (542,542.91)
$38,123.36 $58,786.00 (538,261.01)
$33,626.78 $49,277.00 (533,785.96)
$32,073.60 $51,936.00 (544,158.34)
$31,449.60 $45,312.00 (539,116.01)
$30,343.95 $42,133.00 (536,017.46)
$29,663.73 $46,137.00 (532,870.95)
$29,361.15 $88,136.00 $20,219.81
$28,826.04 $0.00 $20,969.51
$7,038.85 $16,676.00 $1,601.88
CY2011 Small Difference between Tag Grants 2020

Schools Grant and Small Schools Grant 2010

(before reduction)

$15,959,959.00

Average Difference (592,482.97)



