

CORP	NAME	Final TAG FY20 Allocation	Corp	CY2010 Small Schools Grant (before reduction)
5400	School Town of Speedway	\$68,553.70	5400	\$285,504.00
4590	River Forest Community Sch Corp	\$58,366.27	4590	\$278,592.00
4680	Lake Station Community Schools	\$45,861.84	4680	\$277,440.00
5265	Alexandria Community School Corp	\$59,101.82	5265	\$277,440.00
7775	Switzerland County School Corp	\$53,290.94	7775	\$277,248.00
8045	Manchester Community Schools	\$56,095.61	8045	\$275,136.00
7645	Northeast School Corp	\$29,642.86	7645	\$273,792.00
8060	Wabash City Schools	\$55,759.83	8060	\$266,496.00
1000	Clarksville Community School Corp	\$49,720.55	1000	\$265,388.16
7230	Scott County School District 1	\$44,648.18	7230	\$258,624.00
0035	South Adams Schools	\$46,156.06	35	\$256,224.00
7515	North Judson-San Pierre Sch Corp	\$36,444.17	7515	\$252,480.00
4000	Southwestern-Jefferson Co Con	\$46,413.51	4000	\$252,192.00
2940	Eastern Greene Schools	\$40,198.07	2940	\$252,096.00
6750	Cloverdale Community Schools	\$38,690.18	6750	\$247,296.00
2950	Linton-Stockton School Corporation	\$50,348.73	2950	\$245,088.00
4315	North Knox School Corp	\$48,473.06	4315	\$244,320.00
6865	South Ripley Com Sch Corp	\$42,073.73	6865	\$240,576.00
6155	Paoli Community School Corp	\$48,818.77	6155	\$229,696.00
8355	Western Wayne Schools	\$30,304.85	8355	\$206,688.00
1300	Crawford County Community Sch Corp	\$52,938.25	1300	\$204,100.00
5455	Culver Community Schools Corp	\$28,142.32	5455	\$198,775.68
6820	Monroe Central School Corp	\$38,984.40	6820	\$182,400.00
4760	School City of Whiting	\$44,464.28	4760	\$181,152.00
6160	Springs Valley Com School Corp	\$32,217.30	6160	\$180,096.00
8515	North White School Corp	\$33,136.74	8515	\$177,696.00
6835	Randolph Eastern School Corp	\$31,996.64	6835	\$175,334.40
6260	Southwest Parke Com Sch Corp	\$36,262.85	6260	\$174,240.00
4215	Edinburgh Community School Corp	\$29,937.07	4215	\$165,984.00
6630	West Central School Corp	\$27,031.63	6630	\$164,928.00
2960	M S D Shakamak Schools	\$26,332.86	2960	\$163,008.00
5995	South Newton School Corp	\$30,599.08	5995	\$160,800.00
2980	White River Valley School District	\$27,583.31	2980	\$157,344.00
6145	Orleans Community Schools	\$31,592.08	6145	\$151,776.00
6825	Randolph Central School Corp	\$50,275.16	6825	\$144,900.00
8010	North Vermillion Com Sch Corp	\$27,693.64	8010	\$144,480.00
8360	Centerville-Abington Com Schs	\$64,213.93	8360	\$144,235.00
0755	Delphi Community School Corp	\$51,010.72	755	\$142,961.00
7950	Union Co/Clg Corner Joint Sch Dist	\$47,001.94	7950	\$141,281.14
4515	Prairie Heights Community Sch Corp	\$50,826.84	4515	\$138,684.00
3335	Mill Creek Community Sch Corp	\$55,019.49	3335	\$138,242.65

6350	Tell City-Troy Twp School Corp	\$50,872.44
0815	Lewis Cass Schools	\$49,130.64
5625	Oak Hill United School Corp	\$62,489.43
7350	Northwestern Con School Corp	\$54,872.39
5900	Monroe-Gregg School District	\$54,762.05
7495	Oregon-Davis School Corp	\$18,388.87
5945	North Newton School Corp	\$43,076.29
2825	Madison-Grant United School Corp	\$39,609.62
1805	DeKalb Co Eastern Com Sch Dist	\$50,495.83
5480	Bremen Public Schools	\$53,835.25
7445	South Spencer County Sch Corp	\$42,532.72
3460	Taylor Community School Corp	\$46,008.95
8445	M S D Bluffton-Harrison	\$60,450.10
7285	Shelby Eastern Schools	\$40,602.63
5520	Shoals Community School Corp	\$22,618.31
6600	M S D North Posey Co Schools	\$51,786.73
3455	C A Beard Memorial School Corp	\$37,474.68
3435	Shenandoah School Corporation	\$49,649.95
6055	Central Noble Com School Corp	\$46,124.07
7215	Union-North United School Corp	\$47,200.55
3480	Eastern Howard School Corporation	\$57,262.94
2455	Southeast Fountain School Corp	\$38,837.29
6910	Milan Community Schools	\$37,844.29
8115	M S D Warren County	\$48,767.28
6620	Eastern Pulaski Community Sch Corp	\$43,958.96
6705	South Putnam Community Schools	\$39,499.29
8625	Smith-Green Community Schools	\$42,772.51
8305	Nettle Creek School Corporation	\$41,099.12
8215	East Washington School Corp	\$52,130.24
4325	South Knox School Corp	\$46,487.06
7605	Fremont Community Schools	\$36,023.06
3710	Crothersville Community Schools	\$15,483.43
6460	M S D Boone Township	\$41,374.96
1895	Liberty-Perry Community Sch Corp	\$44,280.40
3055	Sheridan Community Schools	\$37,991.40
6325	Perry Central Com Schools Corp	\$43,508.07
8375	Northeastern Wayne Schools	\$47,480.06
0750	Carroll Consolidated School Corp	\$39,278.62
1375	North Daviess Com Schools	\$43,103.51
2920	Bloomfield School District	\$29,808.73
1150	Clinton Central School Corporation	\$31,886.30
5495	Triton School Corporation	\$33,918.27
5620	North Miami Community Schools	\$30,746.18
2725	East Gibson School Corporation	\$29,606.08
0775	Pioneer Regional School Corp	\$35,196.29

6350	\$137,546.50
815	\$134,998.50
5625	\$134,407.00
7350	\$134,179.50
5900	\$133,724.50
7495	\$132,960.00
5945	\$132,132.00
2825	\$130,222.82
1805	\$128,674.00
5480	\$126,904.05
7445	\$125,501.74
3460	\$125,489.00
8445	\$124,806.50
7285	\$123,396.00
5520	\$120,672.00
6600	\$119,847.00
3455	\$119,756.00
3435	\$119,665.00
6055	\$118,800.50
7215	\$115,115.00
3480	\$114,387.00
2455	\$113,204.00
6910	\$111,884.50
8115	\$111,247.50
6620	\$111,020.00
6705	\$110,201.00
8625	\$109,302.83
8305	\$107,016.00
8215	\$104,279.49
4325	\$103,558.00
7605	\$102,784.50
3710	\$100,243.20
6460	\$99,326.50
1895	\$97,688.50
3055	\$97,688.50
6325	\$97,233.50
8375	\$96,869.50
750	\$96,005.00
1375	\$95,868.50
2920	\$94,161.34
1150	\$93,924.74
5495	\$93,093.00
5620	\$92,319.50
2725	\$89,362.00
775	\$88,270.00

5525	Loogootee Community Sch Corp	\$29,164.75	5525	\$87,963.33
2040	Northeast Dubois Co Sch Corp	\$30,047.41	2040	\$86,495.50
1160	Clinton Prairie School Corporation	\$44,648.18	1160	\$85,676.50
7935	Tri-Central Community Schools	\$28,208.52	7935	\$84,948.50
0370	Flat Rock-Hawcreek School Corp	\$34,644.63	370	\$83,492.50
6795	Union School Corporation	\$161,686.70	6795	\$83,328.00
2440	Covington Community School Corp	\$30,488.75	2440	\$83,133.96
4860	M S D of New Durham Township	\$32,695.41	4860	\$79,989.00
6900	Jac-Cen-Del Community Sch Corp	\$30,010.64	6900	\$79,989.00
6080	Rising Sun-Ohio Co Com	\$30,194.52	6080	\$79,215.50
8220	West Washington School Corp	\$32,217.30	8220	\$77,031.50
2435	Attica Consolidated School Corp	\$20,829.82	2435	\$76,121.50
3415	South Henry School Corp	\$27,289.08	3415	\$75,712.00
5280	Elwood Community School Corp	\$50,642.94	5280	\$74,475.00
1885	Wes-Del Community Schools	\$31,150.74	1885	\$72,390.50
7715	Southwest School Corporation	\$63,772.60	7715	\$71,251.00
8525	Frontier School Corporation	\$24,062.20	8525	\$71,207.50
2650	Caston School Corporation	\$25,119.20	2650	\$70,206.50
8425	Southern Wells Com Schools	\$32,070.19	8425	\$69,114.50
2815	Eastbrook Community Sch Corp	\$58,307.06	2815	\$66,788.74
8535	Tri-County School Corporation	\$25,155.97	8535	\$64,630.02
1900	Cowan Community School Corp	\$29,495.74	1900	\$64,564.50
1940	Daleville Community Schools	\$36,005.40	1940	\$64,382.50
3405	Blue River Valley Schools	\$22,507.97	3405	\$64,382.50
7360	Southwestern Con Sch Shelby Co	\$20,338.09	7360	\$62,881.00
5470	Argos Community Schools	\$20,390.31	5470	\$58,651.32
6805	Randolph Southern School Corp	\$17,947.54	6805	\$51,733.50
3640	Medora Community School Corp	\$5,185.66	3640	\$49,344.00
6340	Cannelton City Schools	\$9,267.99	6340	\$48,384.00
7610	Hamilton Community Schools	\$10,665.54	7610	\$46,683.00
5910	Eminence Community School Corp	\$12,765.55	5910	\$45,636.50
2110	Southwest Dubois Co Sch Corp	\$65,390.81	2110	\$45,171.00
1820	Garrett-Keyser-Butler Com Sch Corp	\$65,317.26	1820	\$44,347.75
4915	Tri-Township Cons School Corp	\$12,430.88	4915	\$10,829.00
		Final TAG	Corp	CY2010 Small
		FY20		Schools Grant
		Allocation		(before
				reduction)
	Total for Each Grant	\$4,846,664.45		\$15,944,621.36

65% of Small Schools Grant 2010	CY2011 Small Schools Grant (before reduction)	Difference between Tag Grants 2020 and Small Schools Grant 2010
\$185,577.60	\$281,760.00	(\$216,950.30)
\$181,084.80	\$279,168.00	(\$220,225.73)
\$180,336.00	\$276,864.00	(\$231,578.16)
\$180,336.00	\$270,244.00	(\$218,338.18)
\$180,211.20	\$265,440.00	(\$223,957.06)
\$178,838.40	\$272,640.00	(\$219,040.39)
\$177,964.80	\$266,208.00	(\$244,149.14)
\$173,222.40	\$265,536.00	(\$210,736.17)
\$172,502.30	\$253,294.00	(\$215,667.61)
\$168,105.60	\$243,840.00	(\$213,975.82)
\$166,545.60	\$248,736.00	(\$210,067.94)
\$164,112.00	\$248,736.00	(\$216,035.83)
\$163,924.80	\$244,128.00	(\$205,778.49)
\$163,862.40	\$242,208.00	(\$211,897.93)
\$160,742.40	\$240,298.00	(\$208,605.82)
\$159,307.20	\$251,232.00	(\$194,739.27)
\$158,808.00	\$243,552.00	(\$195,846.94)
\$156,374.40	\$230,139.00	(\$198,502.27)
\$149,302.40	\$262,816.00	(\$180,877.23)
\$134,347.20	\$205,536.00	(\$176,383.15)
\$132,665.00	\$193,971.00	(\$151,161.75)
\$129,204.19	\$195,485.00	(\$170,633.36)
\$118,560.00	\$187,776.00	(\$143,415.60)
\$117,748.80	\$195,936.00	(\$136,687.72)
\$117,062.40	\$184,032.00	(\$147,878.70)
\$115,502.40	\$168,480.00	(\$144,559.26)
\$113,967.36	\$171,264.00	(\$143,337.76)
\$113,256.00	\$174,440.00	(\$137,977.15)
\$107,889.60	\$166,656.00	(\$136,046.93)
\$107,203.20	\$166,080.00	(\$137,896.37)
\$105,955.20	\$157,440.00	(\$136,675.14)
\$104,520.00	\$163,872.00	(\$130,200.92)
\$102,273.60	\$156,384.00	(\$129,760.69)
\$98,654.40	\$152,448.00	(\$120,183.92)
\$94,185.00	\$185,944.00	(\$94,624.84)
\$93,912.00	\$138,528.00	(\$116,786.36)
\$93,752.75	\$110,194.00	(\$80,021.07)
\$92,924.65	\$144,599.00	(\$91,950.28)
\$91,832.74	\$138,002.00	(\$94,279.20)
\$90,144.60	\$129,448.00	(\$87,857.16)
\$89,857.72	\$139,526.00	(\$83,223.16)

\$89,405.23	\$134,362.00	(\$86,674.06)
\$87,749.03	\$136,469.00	(\$85,867.86)
\$87,364.55	\$137,695.00	(\$71,917.57)
\$87,216.68	\$134,589.00	(\$79,307.11)
\$86,920.93	\$135,181.00	(\$78,962.45)
\$86,424.00	\$119,904.00	(\$114,571.13)
\$85,885.80	\$128,947.00	(\$89,055.71)
\$84,644.83	\$130,221.00	(\$90,613.20)
\$83,638.10	\$124,215.00	(\$78,178.17)
\$82,487.63	\$129,898.00	(\$73,068.80)
\$81,576.13	\$130,253.00	(\$82,969.02)
\$81,567.85	\$123,715.00	(\$79,480.05)
\$81,124.23	\$125,366.00	(\$64,356.40)
\$80,207.40	\$123,078.00	(\$82,793.37)
\$78,436.80	\$116,544.00	(\$98,053.69)
\$77,900.55	\$119,028.00	(\$68,060.27)
\$77,841.40	\$117,299.00	(\$82,281.32)
\$77,782.25	\$122,850.00	(\$70,015.05)
\$77,220.33	\$116,435.00	(\$72,676.43)
\$74,824.75	\$109,655.00	(\$67,914.45)
\$74,351.55	\$119,148.00	(\$57,124.06)
\$73,582.60	\$116,071.00	(\$74,366.71)
\$72,724.93	\$108,609.00	(\$74,040.21)
\$72,310.88	\$108,791.00	(\$62,480.22)
\$72,163.00	\$107,608.00	(\$67,061.04)
\$71,630.65	\$107,608.00	(\$70,701.71)
\$71,046.84	\$111,206.00	(\$66,530.32)
\$69,560.40	\$105,651.00	(\$65,916.88)
\$67,781.67	\$149,466.00	(\$52,149.25)
\$67,312.70	\$107,653.00	(\$57,070.94)
\$66,809.93	\$96,415.00	(\$66,761.44)
\$65,158.08	\$102,344.00	(\$84,759.77)
\$64,562.23	\$98,644.00	(\$57,951.54)
\$63,497.53	\$97,552.00	(\$53,408.10)
\$63,497.53	\$98,053.00	(\$59,697.10)
\$63,201.78	\$96,278.00	(\$53,725.43)
\$62,965.18	\$96,369.00	(\$49,389.44)
\$62,403.25	\$96,506.00	(\$56,726.38)
\$62,314.53	\$97,279.00	(\$52,764.99)
\$61,204.87	\$95,095.00	(\$64,352.61)
\$61,051.08	\$92,878.00	(\$62,038.44)
\$60,510.45	\$91,546.00	(\$59,174.73)
\$60,007.68	\$90,454.00	(\$61,573.32)
\$58,085.30	\$87,087.00	(\$59,755.92)
\$57,375.50	\$86,086.00	(\$53,073.71)

\$57,176.16	\$87,087.00	(\$58,798.58)
\$56,222.08	\$85,677.00	(\$56,448.09)
\$55,689.73	\$86,086.00	(\$41,028.32)
\$55,216.53	\$81,900.00	(\$56,739.98)
\$54,270.13	\$84,130.00	(\$48,847.87)
\$54,163.20	\$76,320.00	\$78,358.70
\$54,037.07	\$82,537.00	(\$52,645.21)
\$51,992.85	\$79,944.00	(\$47,293.59)
\$51,992.85	\$78,852.00	(\$49,978.36)
\$51,490.08	\$76,167.00	(\$49,020.98)
\$50,070.48	\$77,834.00	(\$44,814.20)
\$49,478.98	\$74,484.00	(\$55,291.68)
\$49,212.80	\$73,847.00	(\$48,422.92)
\$48,408.75	\$188,870.00	(\$23,832.06)
\$47,053.83	\$74,438.00	(\$41,239.76)
\$46,313.15	\$90,475.00	(\$7,478.40)
\$46,284.88	\$68,751.00	(\$47,145.30)
\$45,634.23	\$70,343.00	(\$45,087.30)
\$44,924.43	\$75,030.00	(\$37,044.31)
\$43,412.68	\$28,394.00	(\$8,481.68)
\$42,009.51	\$65,884.00	(\$39,474.05)
\$41,966.93	\$67,750.00	(\$35,068.76)
\$41,848.63	\$72,618.00	(\$28,377.10)
\$41,848.63	\$63,018.00	(\$41,874.53)
\$40,872.65	\$58,149.00	(\$42,542.91)
\$38,123.36	\$58,786.00	(\$38,261.01)
\$33,626.78	\$49,277.00	(\$33,785.96)
\$32,073.60	\$51,936.00	(\$44,158.34)
\$31,449.60	\$45,312.00	(\$39,116.01)
\$30,343.95	\$42,133.00	(\$36,017.46)
\$29,663.73	\$46,137.00	(\$32,870.95)
\$29,361.15	\$88,136.00	\$20,219.81
\$28,826.04	\$0.00	\$20,969.51
\$7,038.85	\$16,676.00	\$1,601.88
	CY2011 Small Schools Grant (before reduction)	Difference between Tag Grants 2020 and Small Schools Grant 2010

\$15,959,959.00

Average Difference

(\$92,482.97)